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TEAM W L
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ALLOWED W L
POINTS 

SCORED
POINTS 

ALLOWED

LINE MOUNTAIN  * 5 0 179 65 9 3 376 245

JUNIATA 3 2 138 84 8 5 376 290

SUSQUENITA 3 2 128 105 5 5 257 233

UPPER DAUPHIN 3 2 116 101 5 5 245 231

HALIFAX 1 4 87 163 4 7 272 325

NEWPORT 0 5 48 178 1 9 96 354

 * - 2023 TVL CHAMPIONS

JUNIATA 37, BELLEFONTE 0

DISTRICT 4 2A - QUARTERFINAL DISTRICT 3 1A - CHAMPIONSHIP

LINE MOUNTAIN 46, TOWANDA 23 STEEL-HIGH 56, HALIFAX 22

DISTRICT 6 4A - CHAMPIONSHIP

POSTSEASON

Friday, November 3, 2023 Saturday, November 4, 2023

DANVILLE 51, LINE MOUNTAIN 13

WEST PERRY 41, NEWPORT 7

SUSQUENITA 42, BIGLERVILLE 7

NEWPORT 29, JAMES BUCHANAN 0

STEEL-HIGH 67, NEWPORT 12

Friday, October 27, 2023

LINE MOUNTAIN 35, UPPER DAUPHIN 0

SUSQUENITA 18, JUNIATA 7

JUNIATA 46, JAMES BUCHANAN 16

CAMP HILL @ SUSQUENITA

Friday, October 13, 2023

JUNIATA 33, UPPER DAUPHIN 6

SUSQUENITA 20, HALIFAX 13

LINE MOUNTAIN 56, JAMES BUCHANAN 20

Friday, September 15, 2023

JUNIATA 33, NEWPORT 6 

UPPER DAUPHIN 44, SUSQUENITA 27

LINE MOUNTAIN 14, MIDDLETOWN 7

HALIFAX 43, JAMES BUCHANAN 6

Friday, September 29, 2023

LINE MOUNTAIN 27, NEWPORT 0

UPPER DAUPHIN 36, HALIFAX 0

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU NOVEMBER 17, 2023

2023-24 FOOTBALL
Lasted Updated 11/17/23

Friday, August 25, 2023

WILLIAMS VALLEY 28, UPPER DAUPHIN 0

Friday, May 26, 2023

LINE MOUNTAIN 54, ATHENS 12

Friday, September 8, 2023

WEST PERRY 45, SUSQUENITA 22

HAMBURG 49, HALIFAX 19

TROY 56, JUNIATA 21

CAMP HILL 21, NEWPORT 0

HALIFAX 40, MIDD-WEST 0

SELINSGROVE 38, JUNIATA 8

TRI-VALLEY 23, LINE MOUNTAIN 14

BIG SPRING 47, NEWPORT 0

LINE MOUNTAIN 27, SUSQUENITA 21

UPPER DAUPHIN 30, NEWPORT 6

Friday, September 22, 2023

JUNIATA 35, HALIFAX 14

SUSQUENITA 48, JAMES BUCHANAN 6

HALIFAX 46, NEWPORT 22

LINE MOUNTAIN 40, JUNIATA 30

Friday, October 20, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023

LEAGUE OVERALL

SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE GAMES IN BOLD

BIG SPRING 42, UPPER DAUPHIN 14

UPPER DAUPHIN 52, JAMES BUCHANAN 6

Friday, September 1, 2023

SCHUYLKILL VALLEY 48, SUSQUENITA 14

CAMP HILL 42, UPPER DAUPHIN 20UPPER DAUPHIN 43, SHENANDOAH VALLEY 12

TRINITY 45, HALIFAX 8

HALIFAX 53, HANCOCK,MD 6

SUSQUENITA 42, NEWPORT 14

JUNIATA 48, BOILING SPRINGS 28

LINE MOUNTAIN 50, HALIFAX 14

WEST PERRY 39, JUNIATA 21
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2023-24 FOOTBALL
Lasted Updated 11/17/23

JUNIATA vs. SELINSGROVE

Friday, November 10, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023

DISTRICT 4 2A - SEMIFINAL STATE 4A -FIRST ROUND

STATE 4A - QUARTERFINAL

TROY 44, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 JUNIATA 21, MEADVILLE 7

STATE 4A- PLAY-IN GAME

JUNIATA 36, DUBOIS 22

Friday, November 24, 2023


